High-Efficiency Charger for Li-Ion
Batteries with Photovoltaic Sources
ZSPM4521
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 27, 2016
COUT
LOUT RSENSE
RREF

*I2C™ is a trademark of NXP.
ZSPM4521 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Package
ZSPM4521AA1W ZSPM4521 High Efficiency Li-Ion Battery Charger for
Photovoltaic Sources
16-pin PQFN / 7” Reel (1000 parts)
ZSPM4521AA1R ZSPM4521 High Efficiency Li-Ion Battery Charger for
Photovoltaic Sources
16-pin PQFN / 13” Reel (3300 parts)
ZSPM4521KIT ZSPM4521 Evaluation Kit Kit
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138